2025 Staff List - Updated 31 JANUARY 2025

ADMINISTRATION
Principal Admin Glenn Forbes gforb2@eq.edu.au
Acting Principal Admin Jayne Farrell Fri ifarrl70@eq.edu.au
D/Principal Yr2,3,4 |[Admin Philip Thomas pdtho0@eq.edu.au
D/Principal Prep,Yrl |Admin Bronwyn Watkins bwatk31@eg.edu.au
D/Principal Yr 5-6 Admin mdevll@eg.edu.au
Head of Inclusion Admin Lisa Singh Ising28@eq.edu.au
HOD- Curriculum Admin Vanessa Sims vsims6@eq.edu.au
HOD-CMon-Wed  |Admin Kellie Espie Mon -Wed kespie3@eq.edu.au
Business Manager |[Admin Cathy Riddle cogill9@eq.edu.au
AO Admin Lani Acklin lackl7 @eq.edu.au
AO Admin Amaris Hernandez ahern15@eg.edu.au
AO/ First Aid Admin Lisa Doust ldous1@eq.edu.au
Comp Tech B Block Mon/Tue/Fri AM |dmars106@eq.edu.au
Comp Tech B Block Wed AM aosor5@egq.edu.au

Teachers

PD | Block Katy Duncan kmdun0@eg.edu.au
PB | Block Bree Graham bcobu2@eg.edu.au
PC B Block |Christine Cheng cxchel0@eq.edu.au
PL B Block [Laura Gaedtke least35@eq.edu.au
1w A Block |Elise Willcocks eawil2@eq.edu.au
1H A Block |Olivia Howarth ohhowO@eg.edu.au
1M A Block |Mikaela Halloran mhall345@eq.edu.au
1D A Block [Celeste Dellit cidel0@eq.edu.au
1/2R D Block |Katie Kosa Mon-Tues
1/2R D Block |Rachael Donnison Wed-Fri rkato4@eq.edu.au
2B CBlock |Ashleigh Butler imere26@eg.edu.au
2K CBlock |lvana Kovacevic ikova9@eq.edu.au
2D CBlock |Bryonnie Drennan bdren0@eq.edu.au
2S CBlock |Sarah Bonnett svbon0@eg.edu.au
3/4B Mod E Shauna Barry sbarrl7@eq.edu.au
3D E Block |Gillian Dawson gdaws4@eq.edu.au
3J E Block [June Bawden Tues-Fri ibawd18@eq.edu.au
3J E Block |Jaspreet Kaur Mon ixkau4@eq.edu.au
3K E Block |Kyannah Stevens kiste4 @eq.edu.au
3A E Block Deb Brown djbrol@eq.edu.au
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4A F Block Kristina Abreu kxabr2@eg.edu.au
a7 F Block Francesca Thomson fthom137@eg.edu.au
4E F Block |[Jess Ellis jhella0@eq.edu.au
4D F Block |Aimee Dittmer aedit0@eg.edu.au

G Block Upper

Anne Lincolne

alincll@eg.edu.au

G Block Upper

Claudia Boulay

cxbou2@eq.edu.au

G Block Upper

Tracey Burke

tburO@eg.edu.au

G Block Upper

Alex McLauchlan

amclal56@eq.edu.au

6K G Block Lower (Paris Knapp pknap9@eg.edu.au
6B G Block Lower [Mitchell Blashak dblas0@eg.edu.au
6E G Block Lower [Bree Burley bburl16@eq.edu.au
6R G Block Lower |Jess Russell jirus1@eq.edu.au
Inclusion Teachers
YR 4 D Block [Jane Hastie jhast23@eq.edu.au
YR 3 D Block |Kathryn Dionysius/ Min Kim %@ﬁ(ﬁﬁ
YR5&6 D Block |Brigette Small bsmall11@eq.edu.au
Yr2 D Block [Karen Sinclair kasin0@eg.edu.au
Yr 2 D Block [Deb Cass dlcasO@eq.edu.au
YR 1 D Block [Barb Connell bconn110@eg.edu.au
PREP D Block |[Linda Lam llam36@eq.edu.au
Yr2 D Block |Kaitlyn Woods kwood123@eg.edu.au
GO Resource Centre _Mon-Wed dniotl@eq.edu.au
Social Worker  |resoucecene | Mlichelle Gorey Tues-Thur mgore24@eg.edu.au
PE G Block |Natalie Wohlsen nwohl1@eg.edu.au
PE G Block  |Mitchell Jentz mwienl@eg.edu.au
STEM H Block |Felicity Gill fxgill@eq.edu.au
STEM H Block |Sharran Stevens sstev160@eqg.edu.au
STEM H Block |Ella Darlington edarl14@eq.edu.au
LOTE Mod E Jill Spicer Mon-Thu ispic24@eg.edu.au
Speech/SLP D Block |Trish Dinh Wed tdinh43@eg.edu.au
Chaplain D Block |Chappy Marion Venz Wed mvenz11@eq.edu.au
ARTS DEPARTMENT
Instrumental |PAC James Humphry Tues & Wed jhump4@eq.edu.au
Dance PAC Camilla Jakimowicz Mon-Thu ciakis@eq.edu.au
Strings PAC Jen Hemmings Fri jhemm15@eq.edu.au
Music PAC Janice Veeren jveer1@eq.edu.au

TEACHER AIDES
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| Block

Carole Thorburn - PD

cthorll6@eq.edu.au

| Block Natasha Snyman -PB nsnym1@eg.edu.au
B Block  [Sarah Wiseman-PL swise20@eq.edu.au
B Block [Janet Calnan-PC icaln2@eq.edu.au
Tania Hallett - Yrl thall256@eq.edu.au
Trudy Verbolle - Yrl tverb0@eq.edu.au
Sutha Sukumar - Yr2 ssuku0@eq.edu.au
Karen Lowe - Yr2 kKlowe96@eq.edu.au
Catherine Thorne - Yr3 Mon-Thurs cthor34@eq.edu.au
Katrina Cuic- Yr3 keuic2@eq.edu.au
Janina Zychowski - Yr4 Mon-Thurs izych1@eg.edu.au
Kay Collins -Yr4 keoll151@eq.edu.au
Nick Heslin - Yr 5 nhes|7@eg.edu.au
Sandy McNalty - Yr5 smcnall2@eq.edu.au
Suzanne Cross - Yr6 scros78@eq.edu.au
Tracey Lillingstone - Yr6 tlill3@eq.edu.au
Harriet Misa- Resource Centre hmisa2@eq.edu.au
FACILITIES
Tuckshop- Ruth Ross tuckshop@flsspandc.onmicrosoft.com
|V|Od C Uniform Shop uniformshop@flsspandc.onmicrosoft.com

P&C Ops Mgr- Belinda

admin@flsspandc.microsoft.com

OSHC- Kylee

oscar3@eq.edu.au

School's Officer and Cleaners

Murphy, Ben

bmurp230@eq.edu.au

Andrews, Tessa

Rees Maria mrees49@eq.edu.au
Bartlett, Joshua ibart349@eq.edu.au
Purnell, Ros rpurn11@eq.edu.au
Groth, Colin

Moss, Lisa

Imoss36@eq.edu.au
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